

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES								PAGE NO. 1	
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS								JOB #	5701.22
TOWNSHIP OF GALLOWAY								DATE:	9/9/2022
CONTRACT NO. 60									
NATURE PRESERVE IMPROVEMENTS									
Item No.	Item Description	Qty		Vulcan Construction, Inc.		R. Maxwell Construction		West Bay Construction	
				BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$5,880.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	Clearing Site, Trees	869	SY	\$ 25.00	\$21,725.00	\$ 23.00	\$19,987.00	\$ 15.00	\$13,035.00
4	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 4,248.00	\$4,248.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Excavation, Unclassified, If & Where Directed	40	CY	\$ 5.00	\$200.00	\$ 60.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$2,000.00
6	3/4" Stone Surface Course, 2" Thick	3,370	SY	\$ 14.00	\$47,180.00	\$ 7.00	\$23,590.00	\$ 15.00	\$50,550.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	162	SF	\$ 15.50	\$2,511.00	\$ 15.00	\$2,430.00	\$ 15.00	\$2,430.00
8	Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	442	SF	\$ 12.50	\$5,525.00	\$ 16.00	\$7,072.00	\$ 30.00	\$13,260.00
9	Concrete Wheel Stop	49	Units	\$ 110.00	\$5,390.00	\$ 237.00	\$11,613.00	\$ 100.00	\$4,900.00
10	Traffic Stripes, Long Life, Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$2,900.00
11	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	Traffic Signs	3	Units	\$ 600.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$900.00
13	Trash Cans - Assembly & Install	12	Units	\$ 200.00	\$2,400.00	\$ 390.00	\$4,680.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$18,000.00
14	Dog Waste System	1	Units	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	6' Park Bench With Back	4	Units	\$ 1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00
16	Bike Rack	1	Unit	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	ADA Metal Picnic Table	3	Units	\$ 1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$9,000.00
18	Timber Barrier Park Rail	600	LF	\$ 20.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 98.00	\$58,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$60,000.00
19	Double Swing Barrier Gate	1	Unit	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$7,000.00
		TOTAL BASE BID			\$136,631.00		\$185,000.00		\$284,975.00
Alt. 1	Pole Building Outdoor Pavillion	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$42,000.00		\$60,000.00
		TOTAL ALTERNATE BID			\$35,000.00		\$42,000.00		\$60,000.00
		TOTAL BID (BASE + ALTERNATE)			\$171,631.00		\$227,000.00		\$344,975.00